
Project:

Location:

Date: Tuesday, August 18, 2020 Time: 10:00 AM

ID Name Email Firm Phone Prime/Sub/Other M/WBE Status

1 Lynn Rich lynn.rich@austintexas.gov City of Austin 512-974-7009 COA N/A

2 Fernando Ivan Quinones ivan.quinones@astintexas.gov COA Capital Contracting Office 512-974-7204 N/A N/A

3 Dustin Crockett bids@skylerdesignbuild.com Skyler Design Build, LLC 281.891.3884 Prime N/A

4 Anthony Collier Anthony.collier@austintexas.gov ACCD 512-787-1980 COA N/A

5 james beckett jim.beckett@cscsign.com comet 512-947-2244 Prime N/A

6 Bernard Newton b@commservpros.com Commservpros, LLC. (OES) 512-580-4277 Sub N/A

7 Michael Williams michael.williams3@austintexas.gov CCO 512-974-3066 City Staff N/A

8 Lonny Rodriguez lonny@munizcontracting.com Muniz Concrete & Contracting, Inc. (512) 848-0259 Prime MBE

9 Blanca Vargas Contactus@axelconsult.com Axel, Inc 713.714.0550 Minority and Women Owned PrimeN/A

10 Paul Abney pabney@signsaustin.com Hightech Signs 512-832-0000 Sub WBE

11 Kenneth Kalu kenneth.kalu@austintexas.gov SMBR (512) 974-7621 SMBR N/A

12 Heidi Tse heidi.tse@austintexas.gov COA Public Works Department 512-974-7172 COA N/A

13 Jaime Beaman jbeaman@casabella-architects.com CasaBella Architects Architect N/A

14 Ellen Beaman ebeaman@casabella-architects.com CasaBella Architects Architect N/A

15 Loren Hoffpauir lhoffpauir@casabella-architects.com CasaBella Architects Architect N/A
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